Power Perspective

For the Period

Week

2007 2006
GEN.(MWh) 444,852 411,917
TERR. LOAD 485,837 468,369
PEAK OF WEEK 3,684 3,428
ON 10/18/2007 10/18/2006
PRECIPITATION
(Inches) 0.00 0.52
Historical Peak: 5,563 On: 10-Aug-07

Last Day Rule Curve*

Lake Elevation:
Marion 75.05
Moultrie 74.80

*Rule Curve: Ideal elevation for most economicl use of lake water.

15-Oct-07

Thru

Month-To-Date

2007

1,391,624

1,512,114

4,334
10/8/2007

0.23

2006

1,242,084

1,391,450

3,743
10/4/2006

0.52

Seasonal Peak: (Summer)

Lake Flow:

Inflow
Spillway Hydr
Spilling

St St'n Disc.
Jefferies Disc.

Week Average

2,153
544

0
0
3,959

21-Oct-07

Year-To-Date

2007 2006
22,164,345 19,979,431
23,125,138 22,561,124

5,563 5,188
8/10/2007 8/4/2006
0.23 27.65
5563 On: 10-Aug-07
Historical Average
13,227

11,515



